Add：No. 689 Xicheng Road, Zeguo Town, Wenling City, Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province, China
ASZ
FLUOROPLASTIC
CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
V
E
R

80-65-160
80-65-125
100-65-250
100-65-200
100-80-160
100-80-125
Model Rated
flow[m³/h] Rated
head[m] Flow
usage
range[m³/h] Maximum
pressure[bar] Motor
power[kw] Maximum
efficiency[%]
ASZ25-25-125 3.2 20 2.2~3.8 2.1 1.1 27
ASZ40-25-125 6.3 20 4.4~7.6 2.1 1.5 40
ASZ40-25-160 6.3 32 4.4~7.6 3.3 3 33
ASZ40-25-200 6.3 50 4.4~7.6 5.1 5.5 25
ASZ40-25-250 6.3 80 4.4~7.6 8.2 11 22
ASZ50-32-125 12.5 20 8.8~15 2.3 3 44
ASZ50-32-160 12.5 32 8.8~15 3.3 4 51
ASZ50-32-200 12.5 50 8.8~15 5.1 7.5 40
ASZ50-32-250 12.5 80 8.8~15 8.2 15 35
ASZ65-50-125 25 20 17.5~30 2.1 4 55
ASZ65-50-160 25 32 17.5~30 3.3 5.5 56
ASZ65-40-200 25 50 17.5~30 5.1 11 51
ASZ65-40-250 25 80 17.5~30 8.2 18.5 43
ASZ80-65-125 50 20 35~60 2.6 7.5 62
ASZ80-65-160 50 32 35~60 3.6 11 62
ASZ80-50-200 50 50 35~60 5.4 18.5 63
ASZ80-50-250 50 80 35~60 8.2 30 59
ASZ100-65-200 100 50 70~120 5.1 30 68
ASZ100-65-250 100 80 70~120 8.2 45 62
ASZ100-80-125 100 20 70~120 2.1 15 64
ASZ100-80-160 100 32 70~120 3.3 18.5 68
Sectional View
Parts and Materials
1 2 3 4 5 6
11 10 9 8 7

100-80-125A
ASZ25-25-125 457 37 300 64 370 75 DN25/PN6 4 10 45 164 120 100
DN32/PN10
4 14 265 230 15
ASZ40-25-125 461 37 300 72 370 100
DN40/PN6
4 10 45 165 120 100 4 14 265 230 15
ASZ40-25-200 613 58 400 110 510 100 4 10 45 219 180 100 4 14 367 330 17
ASZ40-25-250 743 58 440 121 580 100 4 10 45 255 195 100 4 14 417 380 19
ASZ50-32-125 531 43 370 79 450 125
DN50/PN10
4 14 45 175 140 100 4 14 272 235 17
ASZ50-32-160 553 53 370 103 450 125 4 14 45 191 159 100 4 14 307 270 17
ASZ50-32-200 613 58 400 110 510 125 4 14 45 219 180 100 4 14 367 330 17
ASZ50-32-250 743 58 440 121 580 125 4 14 45 255 195 100 4 14 417 380 19
ASZ65-50-125 563 50 370 95 450 145
DN65/PN10
4 14 45 175 147 125
DN50/PN10
4 18 307 270 17
ASZ65-50-160 618 51 400 88 510 145 4 14 45 219 165 125 4 18 367 330 17
ASZ65-40-200 727 55 440 96 580 145 4 14 45 255 180 110
DN40/PN10
4 18 417 380 19
ASZ65-40-250 787 58
Model
Dimension(mm)
L L1 L2 L3 L4 D1 Inlet
flange n1 d1 k h1 h2 D2 Outlet
flange n2 d2 A B d3
440 128 580 145 4 14 45 255 205 110 4 18 419 380 19
ASZ80-65-125 631 52 400 88 510 160
DN80/PN10
4 14 45 219 162 145
DN65/PN10
4 18 367 330 17
ASZ80-65-160 750 57 440 97 580 160 4 14 45 255 186 145 4 18 417 380 19
ASZ80-50-200 797 57 440 110 580 160 4 14 45 255 195 125
DN50PN10
4 18 419 380 19
ASZ80-50-250 915 65 440 260 580 160 4 14 45 295 205 125 4 18 529 490 19